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Viertelfinale 
Freitag, Jun 05 

Golfclub ADAMSTAL Franz Wittmann  Golfclub Montfort Rankweil 
FRANZ  WENAUER / THOMAS  SÄCKL 1 10&8 0 Herbert  Schallert / Jürgen  Heinritz 

GERHARD  AUER 0 10&8 1 Alfred  Fuchs 
FRANZ  WITTMANN 0 10&8 1 Karl-Heinz  Meyer 

KARL  RITZKA 1 10&8 0 Klaus  Drexel 
KURT  WIESMEYER 0 10&8 1 Roland  Zünd 

 2  3  
 

Viertelfinale 
Freitag, Jun 05 

Golfpark Böhmerwald  GC Stärk-Ansfelden 
Klaus  Holnsteiner / Didi  Mehringer 1 10&8 0 Heinz-Dieter  Kräftner / Heinz  Binder 

Herbert  Kern 0 10&8 1 Ewald  Franzmair 
Wolfgang  Lindorfer 1 10&8 0 Andreas  Infanger 

Franz  Pfoser ½ Halbiert ½ Johann  Bell 
Gerhard  Mathe 1 10&8 0 Bruno  Haim 

 3,5  1,5  
 

Viertelfinale 
Freitag, Jun 05 

GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen  Golfpark Metzenhof 
Peter  Nejedlik / Michael  Urban 1 10&8 0 WILLIBALD  KUSCHNIGG / LUDWIG  AICHBERGER 

HEINZ  BERGHOFER 1 10&8 0 KARL  STAUDINGER 
Georg  Grösz 1 10&8 0 Wolfgang  FORSTMAYR 
Martin  Opitz ½ Halbiert ½ Wolfgang  STIEGER 

Eduard  Stepanek ½ Halbiert ½ JOACHIM  MAYR 
 4  1  

 
Viertelfinale 
Freitag, Jun 05 

Golf Regau Attersee-Traunsee  Golfclub Murau-Kreischberg 
ERICH  MAYR / Othmar  Schmidinger 0 10&8 1 HERBERT  SCHREFL / ERICH  TSCHEMERNJAK 

WALTER  JANISCH 0 10&8 1 WERNER  AUTISCHER 
FRANZ  TUSCHEK ½ Halbiert ½ REINHOLD  PAIN 

ALOIS  WEBERNDORFER 1 10&8 0 Harald  Fritzer 
LARS  STRÖM 0 10&8 1 REINHARD  STEINBERGER 

 1,5  3,5  
 

Halbfinale 
Samstag, Jun 06 

Golfclub Montfort Rankweil  Golfpark Böhmerwald 
Herbert  Schallert / Jürgen  Heinritz 0 19th 1 Klaus  Holnsteiner / Franz  Wagner 

Karl-Heinz  Meyer 0 19th 1 Wolfgang  Lindorfer 
Alfred  Fuchs ½ Halbiert ½ Herbert  Kern 
Klaus  Drexel 0 6&5 1 Franz  Pfoser 
Roland  Zünd 1 3&2 0 Didi  Mehringer 

 1,5  3,5  
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Halbfinale 
Samstag, Jun 06 

GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen  Golfclub Murau-Kreischberg 
Martin  Opitz / Michael  Urban 0 4&3 1 HERBERT  SCHREFL / ERICH  TSCHEMERNJAK 

Georg  Grösz 1 19th 0 REINHARD  STEINBERGER 
HEINZ  BERGHOFER 0 4&3 1 Reinhard  Bruck 

Eduard  Stepanek 1 3&2 0 WERNER  AUTISCHER 
Edwin  Zimmermann 0 22nd 1 Harald  Fritzer 

 2  3  
 

Position 5-6 
Samstag, Jun 06 

Golfclub ADAMSTAL Franz Wittmann  GC Stärk-Ansfelden 
FRANZ  WENAUER / LEOPOLD  TRÖSTL 1 3&2 0 Rupert  Pangerl / Bruno  Haim 

KURT  WIESMEYER 1 2&1 0 Ewald  Franzmair 
FRANZ  WITTMANN ½ Halbiert ½ Hannes  Sigmund 

KARL  RITZKA 1 2&1 0 Andreas  Infanger 
THOMAS  SÄCKL ½ Halbiert ½ Johann  Bell 

 4  1  
 

Position 7-8 
Samstag, Jun 06 

Golfpark Metzenhof  Golf Regau Attersee-Traunsee 
Wolfgang  FORSTMAYR / Wolfgang  STIEGER 1 2&1 0 ERICH  MAYR / Othmar  Schmidinger 

LUDWIG  AICHBERGER 0 6&5 1 WALTER  JANISCH 
KARL  STAUDINGER 0 3&2 1 FRANZ  TUSCHEK 

JOACHIM  MAYR 0 4&2 1 ALOIS  WEBERNDORFER 
WILLIBALD  KUSCHNIGG 0 5&3 1 JOHANN  HITZFELDER 
 1  4  

 
Ende 

Sonntag, Jun 07 
Golfpark Böhmerwald  Golfclub Murau-Kreischberg 

Franz  Wagner / Klaus  Holnsteiner 1 2&1 0 HERBERT  SCHREFL / ERICH  TSCHEMERNJAK 
Didi  Mehringer 1 4&3 0 Harald  Fritzer 

Franz  Pfoser 1 2&1 0 WERNER  AUTISCHER 
Wolfgang  Lindorfer ½ Halbiert ½ Reinhard  Bruck 

Gerhard  Mathe ½ Halbiert ½ Rudolf  SCHNEDL 
 4  1  

 
Position 3-4 
Sonntag, Jun 07 

Golfclub Montfort Rankweil  GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen 
Jürgen  Heinritz / Herbert  Schallert 0 4&3 1 Michael  Urban / Peter  Nejedlik 

Klaus  Drexel 1 W/O 0 Martin  Opitz 
Alfred  Fuchs ½ Halbiert ½ Eduard  Stepanek 

Karl-Heinz  Meyer 1 W/O 0 Edwin  Zimmermann 
Roland  Zünd 1 5&4 0 Georg  Grösz 

 3,5  1,5  
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Position 5-6 
Sonntag, Jun 07 

Golfclub ADAMSTAL Franz Wittmann  Golf Regau Attersee-Traunsee 
FRANZ  WENAUER / LEOPOLD  TRÖSTL 0 1 Hole 1 GOTTFRIED  KLEIN / Othmar  Schmidinger 

KURT  WIESMEYER 0 2&1 1 WALTER  JANISCH 
FRANZ  WITTMANN 0 5&3 1 FRANZ  TUSCHEK 

KARL  RITZKA ½ Halbiert ½ ALOIS  WEBERNDORFER 
THOMAS  SÄCKL ½ Halbiert ½ JOHANN  HITZFELDER 

 1  4  
 

Position 7-8 
Sonntag, Jun 07 

GC Stärk-Ansfelden  Golfpark Metzenhof 
Bruno  Haim / Rupert  Pangerl 1 2 Holes 0 JOACHIM  MAYR / KARL  STAUDINGER 

Andreas  Infanger 0 8&7 1 Wolfgang  STIEGER 
Johann  Bell 0 3&1 1 Wolfgang  FORSTMAYR 

Ewald  Franzmair 1 5&4 0 WILLIBALD  KUSCHNIGG 
Hannes  Sigmund 1 4&3 0 LUDWIG  AICHBERGER 

 3  2  
 

 


